Position

Vp, Student Services

Dean,Student Support Services

Student Services Office
Supervisor

Dir.Trio-Stud.Supp.Srvcs.Acceo

Sr. Administrative Assistant
Director Of Student
Development

Student Hourly

Hourly Employee

Student Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

MC - Student Services

Total Wages

$135,245

$119,487

$74,173

$64,454

$61,378

$24,433

$4,340

$3,374

$1,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,954

$12,254

$14,373

$12,368

$11,686

$4,635

$0

$51

$0



