Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp, Student Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$135,245	\$13,954
Dean,Student Support Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$119,487	\$12,254
Student Services Office Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$74,173	\$14,373
Dir.Trio-Stud.Supp.Srvcs.Acceo		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$64,454	\$12,368
Sr. Administrative Assistant		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$61,378	\$11,686
Director Of Student Development		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$24,433	\$4,635
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$4,340	\$0
Hourly Employee		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$3,374	\$51
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	MC - Student Services	\$1,166	\$0